
EIGHTH  LEGISLATIVE   ASSEMBLY  OF  MIZORAM

(THIRD SESSION)

BULLETIN  PART-II

(General information relating to Legislative and other matters)

No. 50                            Tuesday, 28th May, 2019.

PROVISIONAL  PROGRAMME  OF  SITTINGS  FOR  THIRD SESSION

The following is the Provisional Programme of Business for the Third

Session of the Eighth Legislative Assembly of the State of Mizoram.

PROVISIONAL CALENDAR

12.6.2019 (Wednesday) - 1. Obituary Reference.

2. Questions.

3. Government Business..

13.6.2019 (Thursday) - 1. Presentation of Budget for the year 2019-2020.

14.6.2019 (Friday) - 1. Questions.

2. Private Members’ Business.

15.6.2019 (Saturday) - Holiday.

16.6.2019 (Sunday) - Holiday.

17.6.2019 (Monday) - 1. Questions

2. General Discussion on the Budget for the year

2019-2020 (to commence).

18.6.2019 (Tuesday) - 1. Questions

2. General Discussion on the Budget for the year

2019-2020 (to be concluded).

19.6.2019 (Wednesday) - 1. Questions

2. Discussion and Voting on Demands for the

year 2019-2020.

20.6 2019 (Thursday) - 1. Questions

2. Discussion and Voting on Demands for the year

2019-2020.
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21.6. 2019 (Friday) - 1. Questions

2. Private Members’ Business.

22.6.2019 (Saturday) - Holiday

23.6.2019 (Sunday) - Holiday

24.6.2019 (Monday) - 1. Questions

2. Discussion and Voting on Demands for the year

2019-2020.

25.6.2019 (Tuesday) - 1. Questions

2. Discussion and Voting on Demands for the year

2019-2020.

26.6.2019 (Wednesday) - 1. Questions

2. Discussion and Voting on Demands for the year

2019-2020.

27.6.2019 (Thursday) - 1. Questions

2. Government Business.

S.R. ZOKHUMA

Commissioner & Secretary


